LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM
Li-ion Tamer®
LI-ION TAMER SENSOR MULTI OUTPUT SOLUTION
(MOS)
Following the launch of the multi-sensor Li-ion Tamer
system, Xtralis is introducing the Li-ion Tamer Sensor
Multiple Output Solution (MOS) for the protection of
lithium-ion batteries.

(NO) configuration. For non UL864 compliant installations the user can set the Alarm Relay configuration to Normaly
Close (NC).
Industry Type Key Applications
Stationary Battery Energy Storage Small footprint BESS installations (modular cubes, single
battery racks, etc.)
Data Centers Battery UPS
Manufacturing
Assembly lines
Battery formation process
Cell aging and EOL testing
Module or pack assembly
Automotive Vehicle test facilities
Laboratory Safety
Environmental chambers
Battery abuse testing
Shipping and Storage
Post-manufacturing storage
Battery-powered equipment
KEY APPLICATIONS
EASY SETUP AND MAINTENANCE
LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM Doc. No. 38012_02
December 2025
Xtralis is a leading global provider of powerful solutions
for very early & reliable detection of smoke, fire, and gas
threats. Our technologies prevent disasters by giving
users time to respond before life, critical infrastructure or
business continuity is compromised.
We protect highly valuable and irreplaceable assets and
infrastructure belonging to the world’s top governments
and businesses.
To learn more, please visit us at www.xtralis.com
ABOUT XTRALIS
SPECIFICATIONS
Interface Module Specifications
Dimensions [mm] 140 (L) x 85 (W) x 34 (H)
Input Power Range 15 - 32VDC Typical 24VDC
Max. Sensors per
Module 1
System Outputs 3 Relay outputs/MODBUS/CANBUS
Power Consumption Specifications
Interface Module
(with Sensors) 65mA, Max 1.56W (@ 24VDC)
Off-Gas Sensor Max. 15 mA (200mW @ 13.2 VDC)
Relay Load
Max. 30 VDC 2A
Max. 125 VAC 0.5 A
Output – RJ45 0.25W (5VDC/ 0.5mA) power supply
for sensor
Communication Specifications
Baud Rate
MODBUS: 9600
CANBUS: 500K
Hardware
MODBUS: RS485, 2-wire (TX, RX)
CANBUS: 2-wire (CANH, CANL)
Product Life Specifications
Target lifetime > 10 years